


OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN
| JAPANESE SECTION

ted by persons of the Japanese race having no property in any protected area.

u,é?(, _.__REGISTRATION No.. 7 ? " 4 ]

ﬂ;mrmn AND EMPLOYER: :C ‘7

NAME OF WIFE OR HuUSBAND : / i AV EIRICS S - /

NAMES OF LIVING CHILDREN : 7 (M

ADDRESS:

ADDRESS // L s @9

I certily that the above information is troe and complete and state that 1 have no property of any kind whatsoever in any
WM ares in British Colambia.

194.3

{Signature) /(;,LMC"’M' et
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Present Address
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(sheok) Name of Wife YAmamupA Hehe —~Or¥60

Name of Husband

el I 4 o} ‘ iy ¢
Name of Mother ISAW A Got EE!E EWNMQ of Father 5“& !v"'i C vy ‘g (,(.tl.c ‘A w
Names of Chfldren under 16 Ao ke /(oo (f) /B ofro. IMacumi (¢) /3

Requested by &_fﬁ‘&q LA Pegistered with Custodian ‘F’ A
(Ye¥ o

( r No)

Additional Information /[ Hepr - maw, (Feldp inetk)




CLAIM

File No. /& o7 4

DATE

R

February 27th, 1943.
CRED ITOR

Masajiro Kimura

'OR

Katsuji Murakami
835 Fast Cordova St.

AMOUNT OWING

$13.00

ORIGINAL FILE
3654




{(Information

o

s o e

Company Mutual Life
Poliey Mo.537292

Premium - $53.79

Payable: Anoually, Semi-annually or monthly

Month October Day 28




Unioh Fish Co. ~td,

DEBTOR

NURAKAMI
835 Cordova St.

AMOUNT OWING
36.00
ACENT

P. B. Ross

CLAIM

File No. 12376







dRA s s s sn s anakene m &m -

',il_:ﬂlftiﬁ,..rtl‘:if_‘;'o-ttirt‘ 3941 1




‘m;umatm-mmmmnummofw.samum
:mumwuupmmxm

m-rmmnummmofmm.

This summary is certified to be in
accordance with information on file.
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August 2, 1946.




e would appreciate receiving an early reply from you to our
letter dated October 13th in which we seut you three coples of our *JP"
registretion form with the request that you complete and return two coples
to us at an early data.




we bave received a cheque from the Provinelal
of .82, representing 17 wage doduction for the
to June Wth, 1341, and this ancunt 45 bolag held

L]

Tours truly,




January 11, 1942,

¥r, Katsuji MURAKAMI,
Registration No. 09877,
8locan, B.C.

Dear 8ir:
On October 13th we forwarded vou three co,ies of the
"JP" declaration form requesting vou to complete the forms and

- $0 return two copies to us. On November llth anéd December lith

!.‘HRDtﬂ to vou again asking vou to send the completed forms to

us as quickly as possible. So far we have had no reply to any
of these letters. Will you plsase bs good enough %o comily with
our request by return mail. If vou have no property remaining in
the Protected Area, please notify us accordingly.

Yours truly,

D« H. Chope.
Administration Department.




House No, 208,
Rosebery, B. C.
J‘ﬂm -Lf#‘. 19&30

Yeneouwer, B, C,

Deer Sir:

Fe received a letter fros the Sun Life Assurance Co.
that we sust pay the ones that we haven't payed or we well heve to
pay it after with interest,

Fall Sir, this is & big rroblea to ua, For we
wanted to have the Assurence to start our life afterwards., But
&6 we oan't do anything, I don't know what to do.

ks the government sent us out, we cannot do anything
about it. Put if we were at home, I'm sure we would not be in
any trouble as these. If they take interest on cur Assurance, I's
sure it would be covered and gone with everything.

ke the Custodian is helping us in our troubles,
we are asking for your helo, 8o ple ze help us if you cnn.

¥e will be walting for your arswer anxiously.
Tours truly,




8301, 1237%, 2302,

Sun [4fe Assursnee Co. of Canasds,
VYancouver, B. C.

Dear Sirs:

Ree: iy, and lirs. :iﬁtmt MUBRALAMT ,

ir you have 1ife insurance policies cover-

ing on any of the above named, would you kindly give
e the detail of same.

I sa particuiarly anxious to know the
asount of preatume and as to whether they are paid up

or ctherwise.

Yours twruly,

S. ¥. Gibson,
insurence Departaent.




Rosebery, B, at

Dear Sim

itk reference to a ietter woceived, dated
chnusry 15th, ond sigened ly yourself sad Uye. Sureissd, I
wigh to mivise firet thed e hove no particuizrs on file
&8 t¢ any Sun life "olicles that you mey hove covering
yoursel! or any sesber of your faudly,

Qur Mainistration Departamt has eritten
o you on seversl cocssions asking you to ecomplets the
3¢ ¥ Pom, on vhich theve 19 & spece to 1ist Life
insurence Policies, 'ut so far you have notscceded %o
our rocuset, On Tre. Supskesi's file (No. 2301) she
showe & policy with the Prudentisnl Life, being s Teenty
Yocr Pndosnent for £500,00, but no sention is sede of
sny Sun ldfe Pollicies on her Decluretion Pure,

I have written to the Sun Life %o give w
pirtieulsry of smy pelicdes you heve smd, in the meantise,
sobld sk you % cosclete the J. P Forus as yeforred
e ahove,

Youre w.

e Mo Glboon,
Insurence Desartaent,




Yanocouver, B. C.

Nr. 8. N, ﬂMp

Insuranse Departuent,
fiee of the Custodian,

Vancouver, B. C. :

Dear Mr. Gibsons rot Pollieles 2,200,435 o= Murnkast, K, on
1iife of Xatsuko Murakami & 2,225,% —
Eatsull Murccani, Your File Yo. 2301, 12376,

ml——-—-*— : N

In reply %o your enguiry of the 13th iastant we would
advise that both of the sbove mentioned pollelss are not now in fares,
having lapsed by reserve exhaustion in December, 1942 and kugust, 1941

| L Poliey No. 2,214,435 was taken out on April 15, 1936
By Eatsuji Nurekasi, father, om the life of his deughter Katsuko Muree
kaxi, on the 20 year Endowment plan for $1,000, providing for & semie
snnual premfus of §25.63. The premiums were paid up to and ingluding
he Dotober, 1937 premium and all subsecuent rremiums were advanced
under the sutomatic premium loan glause. The amount of indebtedness
at the date of csncellstion s 2271.75.

‘ Nll.q Wo. 2’22’.% as ‘FPM for b’ K‘tm’i

- Wurakani on his om 1ife on November 25th, 193 on the Endowment 2%
plan, Annual Dividends, for $1,000 providing for a semi-ansmal premium

of $24.16, The indebtedness at csncellation amounted to $140.00.

| If thess parties are interested in effecting a reine
statemant we shall be pleased to fumish you with the ncesssary forms
upon request.,

Yours faithfully,

BRANCE SECRETARY,




are unable to locate a policy on the lifedl Mrs.
| policy on this life. This can be obtained
Prudential contract or the premium receipt book.

us. with the Vancouver address of this
bhelp us to locate bher policy.

Yours truly,




u
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HNOME OFFICE. NEWARRK , N. 4,

: G - : WILUM MANN. C. L. U., Surgmintenpeny
e 5 $10 HASTINGS STREET, WEST. ROOM 1412. STANDARD BANK BUILDING
Rk VANCOUVER. B.C.

File Ho, 8301 | EVACUATION SECTION
Your letter of ”“rch 4, 1943 \SECTE-

Mrs, Ketsuji (Seki) MURAKANI AR 9 1949

%0 |

o i i et i o W

¥r. 3. X, Gibson,
Insurance Dept.,

&- ‘F i u £ h-( i—':’ 3
: { Mt i
Jepansse Evacuation Section, gan ‘

806 R .yl Benk Bldg., y3 08 Aok
Yancouver, B. C. FASTE * olosgne |
Dear 3ir: .

With regard to the above named SUran we wish to

inform you that the follow information was procured
frmm.ou” Tiles.

Moo Lame

$,4 0
-¥77.} 5148z05" natsuko Murakapt tﬂ”i& $250,00 5. May 6/ ot./41

/—"

0.524;‘9 \-.n.

“W? &5170738 yavs? ¥Xeiko Murakami 43"0 15 3250.00 3 Vay 6/40 Ank ) Q*s
il ah e & ‘- et & I Efxt EJ&v

$ g8 o

‘?41 ind, 403420772 esumd iurakaml 13 500,00 0.2 Apr /40 = Dec .22 41

«“Trusting this is the information
/

m\ii . E;l

’.":wi*d'#
FrXe s
Fioas

sz




2 GBI OF

SNl GFFICE] NEWARK . N, O
WILLIAM MANN, C. L. U., SurtmnNTENDENT

_ VANCOUVER, BC. -
¥ile No, 8301

Ers, Fatsudl (Sekl) MURAKAMI
Policies V77 K6l48203
Y77 18170738
V4l Ind. 401420772 March 19, 1943

¥r. 8. X. Gibson,
insu: ance Dept.,

Japsnese EFvicuation
BOE& Rovel ﬂh&ﬁ Bldg

L Bl |
Yanocouver, 8, C,
Deer 3ir:

Folities V17 NOL48203 end V77 Mo
total amount g4£.40 in order to

#d pey the contreste up to June
our Cu puan to

the overdue part

of the anmount at =

be pald fto June 27,

| e vpon receip

Home Office that it

the contracts.
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Res Life Insurance

Parther to our letter of February 13th. _
advised by the Sun Life Assurance Company i- connection with particulars
of their Policies Nos. 2,214,435 & 2,225,966 covering on the lives of
Katauko Mgrakami and Katsuji Murakasd respectively.

For your inforsation I am attaching herete a copy of the
« A8 you will see by that, the amount of indebtedness
with Poliay 2,214,435 was $271.75 as at the date of ocancel-
on Policy Ne, 2,225,966 smounted to $§140.00

Sion.

In order to reinstate these policies it will be necessary
e apount owing on each policy plus interest to date and
due. ;

%o only have §7.82 standing to your eredit in your secound
; Therefore, it is impossible for us to do anything toward paying
the indebtedness on these policies for you unless you are prepared to
send sufficient money here for that purpose.

i ¥eo also wrote to the Prudential Insurance Company regarding
& policy reported by your wife, and we now enclose copy of their reply,
for your Loformmtion.

¥e have not yet received completed "JP* forms. Kindly let us
have these atl your earliest convenienoce.

Yours truly,

S.M, Gibeon,
Insurance Departament




ret

The following claims have been lodged agsinst you with
the Custodian

b ”}mm ssssssensess $13.,00
24 ._.a‘wc‘n T T 19.41

i age ¥e subnitted a elais of Dr. Ushids for
$19.00 to you for payment, but since that time the Doctor has with-
’ thi mmmmunummmmm
i .

fy that the KINURA and Furuya Oo. claime are
-mtmmu»ummumﬁmumm.

pressat eredit balance with the Custodien is $7.82, derived
refund of Tax from the Provineial Govt.

e e
Glaiu Dopnmt.
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- Mr, Katsujl WORAKAMI
: ﬂ,ﬂm- J. Kerr,
Trenton, Ont.

Dear Sirs
‘ - ret  Claime

The following claims have been lodged against you with
the Custodian:

1. Masaiiro KTMURA ...ccocoeesess $13.00
2. 'OWGOQ h.‘l.l’vl'l'viod 19.u

Some time ago we submitted a claim of Dr. Uchida for
the Doctor has with-

$19.00 to you for payment, but since that time
drawn this claim against you, and we have accordingly cancelled

it on your file.

‘ If you sgree that the KIMURA snd Furyya Co. claims are
correct, pleese forward funds to this office with which to pay same.

Your present credit balance with the Custodisn is $7.82, derived
from refund of Income Tex from the Provineial Govt.

A prompt reply is requested.

Yours truly,

8. R. Dusenbury,
Claims Department.




Mr. Kstouji MURAKAMI,
h‘q "l m’
430 Joha 38.,

Deaxr Sirs

There is a bulance of §7.82 staading to yowr
eredit with this office. This smount was received from
the Provincisl Cevernment «s refund of 17 wu ¢ deduction
for 1943,

m.mmw:ﬂm:mtttwnmm
sladns Tiled sgainst yous Masajire KISEBRL filed » ahd.l
for $33.00; A Paniys Co. filcd cledn for $i9.41; and
Unlon Fish Co. filed » cinim for §506.00. ¥e would ap-
preciste your advising if these eclaias ure correst. If
80 we saggest you authorise this ofTice to apply the ammumt
stecding %o your oredit ou these claims on s pro rats basiss

Rusejiro KIMDRA claim for §13.00 paymen Arf
X. an ﬂz‘ . i9.44 //‘I)‘
Unicn Fish Co.

ﬁﬁﬁ’/ w7

We shall look forwsrd teo hearing {rom you as to
the correctness of these clsims filed sgainst you snd your
suggestions for settlemsnt. I1If we do ot hear from you by
Aagust 24, 1940, we shell assume these claims are correct
and spply your eredit balanee on & yro rots basis.

Iours truly,

¥. dsthescn,
Proteotion Departaent.




October 9, 1946,

on August 2nd L connection

you and recuested that

Mﬂst 24th. with regard

e e Not having heard

to-day applied your credit balance
: ‘Ghi!l; on & pro rata besis of

m. aloses your account and &3 we have no
M nelonging to you remaini in
area your file is being aloaud.

Yours truly,

€. Girard,
Office of the Custodian.




towday eredited vour asceout with the
RE pro rata setilenent of your clais
5t the above,

. Ae the Custodisn has no more o

to Fre MURASAXT, we sugrest th tyshould you desive to

press for full settlement of your elaim, you communiecate
at the followinyg ni ress:

Bre Katoujl MURACAYY,
Rag. No, 09877,

210 Jobn Street,
M' “M‘o

s:eta delomging

Yours traly,

G- ﬁo Giﬂl‘d.
Office of the Custodian,




ERTABLISHED 18988

CamiE ApoNxes Ml ROBS

Ll

P.S.Ross & Soxs [?""’“‘“ OCT16 1540

Fiie No. . AR3Z &
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS | o MO i s
[ i MONTREAL TORONTO WINNIPEG ; A it il

I !
v '
/ 3 CALGARY VANCOUVER ¢
(’ { | ”‘J
! g

f Kﬁ!"/ -_‘.;,,. :._
— 411l Royal Bank Building

Vancouver, B.C.

October 15th, 1946

le

Of fice of the Custodian,
506 Royal Benk Building,
Vancouver, B.C.

‘Emt;on: & . Fo !__ajgeson

re: M. Furuya Compsny Limited

We wish to acknowledge receipt of your letter of the
12th instant, enclosing cheque in the sum of $2.22. which we
accept as payment in full of the claim of the above mentioned
company against Katsuji Murakami.

Yours 1y,

i/

'd




S ESTABLIGHED 1888

CasLy AboweEss PHILROSS

-

P.S.Ross & Soxs ! o 0cT161088
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS Mol v
MONTREAL TORONTO WINNIPEG

B oW R
CALGARY VANCOUVER : RSTY LYV ¢ &*t"g»'**J

e . e

'3

411 Royal Bank Building,
Vancouver, B.C.
October 15th, 1946

Qur File 295-111

Office of the Custodian
506 Royal Bank Building,
Vancouver, B.C.

Attention: Mr. F. Matheson

re: Union Fish Company Limited
—2nd Katsuji Murekami

We wish to acknowledge receipt of your letter of the
12th instant, enclosing cheque in the sum of $4.11, which we

accept as payment in full of the claim of the above mentioned
company against Katsuji Murakami.




